
1

19

Ejercicio 3

13
Ejercicio 2

7
Ejercicio 1

6
mi

redo central
fa sol

5
linea  espacio  linea  espacio

Pentagrama  (5 líneas)

NEGRA (1 tiempo)      BLANCA (2 tiempos)        REDONDA  (4 tiempos)

barra de compás

compásMétríca

Clave de Sol

Emanuel - Piano



2

59

53

47

42

Aleluya

37
Ejercicio 6  (notas altas)

32

Ejercicio 5  Escala

25

Ejercicio 4



3

66


